



Eta Mayonnaise 2 x 3.5kg

 gffoodservice.com.au/product/eta-mayonnaise-ezygrip/



Features and benefits

- Halal
- Suitable for ovo-lacto-vegetarians

Ingredients:

Water, Sugar, White Vinegar, Vegetable Oil [Antioxidant (320)], Maize Thickener (1442), Salt, **Wheat** Starch, Free Range Whole **Egg**, Vegetable Gum (415), Flavour, Colour (161b)

Allergens:

Contains Egg, Wheat, Gluten.

Suitable for VEGETARIAN customers.

Nutritional Information

Servings Per Pack: **175**

Serving Size: **20g**

	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy (kJ)	140kJ	680kJ
Protein	<1g	<1g
Carbohydrate	4.3g	21.3g
- sugars	3.2g	16.1g
Fat, total	1.6g	8.1g
- saturated	<1g	1.1g
Sodium	145mg	720mg

All specified values are averages.

Information accurate at the time of publishing.

Product Information

Application:

Use on sandwiches, pasta, rice and green salads.

Country of origin:

Made in Australia from at least 75% Australian ingredients

Shipping Information

Product Code	126517
Weight	3.5kg
Pack Size	2
Carton Size	2 x 3.5kg
Cartons Per Layer	32
Layers Per Pallet	4
Total Cartons Per Pallet	128
TUN	19310047212679
EAN	19310047212679